286WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
6”
RL607
6” LED RETROFIT DIE-CAST ALUMINUM LENSED REFLECTOR TRIM
6
IN
C
H

any lamp type on your
existing fixture.
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD6IC LD6-AT LD6RIC-AT LD6R-AT
HLD6IC-AT HLD6-AT HLD6RIC-AT HLD6R-AT
LD600IC-AT B6-AT EZ6IC-AT B6R-AT
EZ6IC-AT B6RIC-AT
B6IC-AT
B6IC-100-AT
B600-IC
287 288Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for up to date information.
6”
6
IN
C
H
L
E
D
R
E
T
R
O
F
IT
M
O
D
U
L
E
6” LED RETROFIT MODULE - PHOTOMETRY
RL607-1200L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-CL-WH TEST NO.: EL-101372
INPUT WATTS: 19 LUMENS: 1209 CRI: 90+ EFFICACY: 63.6 CCT: 3000K SPACING CRITERIA: 0.54
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
0
Candela TabulationLumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 159.82
10-20 260.54
20-30 280.98
30-40 271.27
40-50 157.67
50-60 51.61
60-70 19.86
70-80 5.77
80-90 1.66
Luminance (Average candela/M2)
Angle